PAM8906
Document number: DS44739 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 11
December 2022
© 2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
PAM8906
A

O
N
Ordering Information
  PAM8906 XXX XX - XX
PackingPackage
M10 : MSOP-10 13: 13'' Tape & Reel
Voltage
10: 10V Vout
12: 12V Vout
18: 18V Vout
Part Number Package Voltage Identification Code
Packing
Qty. Carrier
PAM8906M1010-13 MSOP-10 10V 8906-10 2,500 13’’ Tape & Reel
PAM8906M1012-13 MSOP-10 12V 8906-12 2,500 13’’ Tape & Reel
PAM8906M1018-13 MSOP-10 18V 8906-18 2,500 13’’ Tape & Reel
Marking Information
8906- XX
( Top View )
Y W X Logo
1 2 3 4
Y : Year : 0 to 9
X : Internal Code
a to z : 27 to 52 Week; z Represents
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 Week;
52 and 53 Week
XX : Voltage : 10 for 10V
                       12 for 12V
18 for 18V5
678910
Identification Code
PAM8906
Document number: DS44739 Rev. 1 - 2
10 of 11
December 2022
© 2022 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
PAM8906
A